Switlik Products

PART NUMBER
S-51150-6300-999001
S-51250-6300-999001
S-51450-6300-999001
S-51850-6300-999001
S-61850-6400-999040
S-51950-6300-999001
S-41150-6400-999040
S-71850-6400-999040
S-73850-6400-999163
$-10002-1300-9990002
ISPLR-1002-5
ISPLR-1002-15
ISPLR-1002-19
ISPLR-1002-18
ISPLR-1002-4
ISPLR-1008-1
S-3320-XY2
$-3320-X72
S-3320-XY3
S-3320-X73

S-3780-Y

S-7200-501
S-7200-511

S-7221-11

S-7221-21

S-7220-1

5-9450-11

S-9450-12

S-9450-21

S-9450-22

From BURWOOD AVIATION

y
I ‘
BURWOO

ALTERNATE
AV-35A (Life Vest)
AV-35B (Life Vest)
AV-35D (Life Vest)
AV-35H (Life Vest)
AV-35H (Life Vest)
AV-35] (Life Vest)
AV-100H (Life Vest)
AV-200 (Life Vest)
AV-300 (Life Vest)
ILV-20

ISPLR

ISPLR

ISPLR

ISPLR

ISPLR

ISPLR

ZIP-IT SUIT

ZIP-IT SUIT

ZIP-IT SUIT

ZIP-IT SUIT

ZIP-IT SUIT
HV-35C

HV-35C

HV-35C

HV-35C

HV-35C

EV-35

EV-35

EV-35

EV-35

DESCRIPTION

Dual cell w/back panel, dbl waist straps & adjusting buckle w/snap hooks for attaching
Dual cell w/back panel & dbl waist straps w/ permanently attached adjusting buckles

Dual cell w/back panel, dbl waist straps & adjusting buckle w/snap hooks
Dual cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle

Dual cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle

Dual cell w/back panel, double waist strap & dual adjusting buckles
Single cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle

Single cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle

Single, 3 layer cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle
Infant Life Vest

ISPLR, Brick Pack, Hermetically Sealed, with Floor

ISPLR, Brick Pack, Hermetically Sealed

ISPLR, Soft Case, Loose Pack

ISPLR, Soft Case, Loose Pack w/ Floor

ISPLR, Belt Pack, Hermetically Sealed

ISPLR, Replacement Floor

IP-IT Suit w/ socks, no liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size XS - 2XL
U-ZIP-IT Suit w/ socks no liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size 3XL
U-ZIP-IT Suit w/ socks and zip-in liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size XS-2XL
U-ZIP-IT Suit w/ socks and zip-in liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size 3XL
Replacement zip-in liner Size XS-3XL

X-Back Vest, Blue

X-Back Vest, Blue with reflective back. panel and grab handle

X-Back Cover, Blue

X-Back Cover, Blue with reflective back panel and grab handle

X-Back Cell

AVIATOR VEST BLUE

AVIATOR VEST ORANGE

AVIATOR VEST BLUE with reflective back panel and grab handle

AVIATOR VEST ORANGE with reflective back panel and grab handle

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN



