## Switlik Products From BURWOOD AVIATION



PART NUMBER	ALTERNATE	DESCRIPTION	CON
S-51150-6300-999001	AV-35A (Life Vest)	Dual cell w/back panel, dbl waist straps & adjusting buckle w/snap hooks for attaching	FN
S-51250-6300-999001	AV-35B (Life Vest)	Dual cell w/back panel & dbl waist straps w/ permanently attached adjusting buckles	FN
S-51450-6300-999001	AV-35D (Life Vest)	Dual cell w/back panel, dbl waist straps & adjusting buckle w/snap hooks	FN
S-51850-6300-999001	AV-35H (Life Vest)	Dual cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle	FN
S-61850-6400-999040	AV-35H (Life Vest)	Dual cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle	FN
S-51950-6300-999001	AV-35J (Life Vest)	Dual cell w/back panel, double waist strap & dual adjusting buckles	FN
S-41150-6400-999040	AV-100H (Life Vest)	Single cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle	FN
S-71850-6400-999040	AV-200 (Life Vest)	Single cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle	FN
S-73850-6400-999163	AV-300 (Life Vest)	Single, 3 layer cell w/ no back panel, single waist strap & adjusting buckle	FN
S-10002-1300-9990002	ILV-20	Infant Life Vest	FN
ISPLR-1002-5	ISPLR	ISPLR, Brick Pack, Hermetically Sealed, with Floor	FN
ISPLR-1002-15	ISPLR	ISPLR, Brick Pack, Hermetically Sealed	FN
ISPLR-1002-19	ISPLR	ISPLR, Soft Case, Loose Pack	FN
ISPLR-1002-18	ISPLR	ISPLR, Soft Case, Loose Pack w/ Floor	FN
ISPLR-1002-4	ISPLR	ISPLR, Belt Pack, Hermetically Sealed	FN
ISPLR-1008-1	ISPLR	ISPLR, Replacement Floor	FN
S-3320-XY2	ZIP-IT SUIT	IP-IT Suit w/ socks, no liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size XS - 2XL	FN
S-3320-X72	ZIP-IT SUIT	U-ZIP-IT Suit w/ socks no liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size 3XL	FN
S-3320-XY3	ZIP-IT SUIT	U-ZIP-IT Suit w/ socks and zip-in liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size XS-2XL	FN
S-3320-X73	ZIP-IT SUIT	U-ZIP-IT Suit w/ socks and zip-in liner (Orange, Sage Green & Black) Size 3XL	FN
S-3780-Y	ZIP-IT SUIT	Replacement zip-in liner Size XS-3XL	FN
S-7200-501	HV-35C	X-Back Vest, Blue	FN
S-7200-511	HV-35C	X-Back Vest, Blue with reflective back. panel and grab handle	FN
S-7221-11	HV-35C	X-Back Cover, Blue	FN
S-7221-21	HV-35C	X-Back Cover, Blue with reflective back panel and grab handle	FN
S-7220-1	HV-35C	X-Back Cell	FN
S-9450-11	EV-35	AVIATOR VEST BLUE	FN
S-9450-12	EV-35	AVIATOR VEST ORANGE	FN
S-9450-21	EV-35	AVIATOR VEST BLUE with reflective back panel and grab handle	FN
S-9450-22	EV-35	AVIATOR VEST ORANGE with reflective back panel and grab handle	FN